POYOC	0054326
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	600080396996
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	10/05/0601006018 ** 35.00 ⁻
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED 06 OCT -5 PH 4: 30 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA
Office Use Only	ED PH 4: 30 EFLORIDA

÷

_

8 i e

COVER LETTER

Amendment Section Division of Corporations TO:

SUBJECT. Advantage Business Solutions, Inc

s.

SUBJECT:	(Name of Corporation	5	······································	<u></u>	
DOCUMENT NUMBER:	000054326				
The enclosed Officer/Director Res	ignation for a Corporation and	fee are submitt	ed for filing.	÷ .	• w viller-
Please return all correspondence co	oncerning this matter to the fol	llowing:	<u>.</u> .		·• · · _
Heidi Hinkle					
(Name of Per	son)	· - ` > 4 ^{2-"}	. * .	· ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Advantage Business Solutions	, Inc				
(Name of Firm/C	ompany)		· • ·		· •. •
17411 East Carnegie Circle					
(Address)		And the second sec	<u>.</u>		
Ft Myers, FL 33967 (City/State and Z	in Code)	÷ ,	t . ••	1.6. ****	an a
For further information concerning	-				
Heidi Hinkle (Name of Person)	at (<u>239</u>) 20 (Area Code & L	09-0372 Daytime Telephor	ne Number)	··· -··	
Enclosed is a check for \$35.00 ma	de payable to the Florida Depa	rtment of State.			
Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	· · ·	1 T.	- 	5 mm 5 y 5 1 1 2 <u>2.</u> <u>2.</u>

.

t dat

_

_

OFFICER / DIRECTOR RESIGNATION FOR A CORPORATION

I, Heidi Hinkle	, hereby resign as ST (Title)	- · · <u>-</u> · · ·
ofAdvantage Business Solutio	ons, Inc ame of Corporation)	~
P04000054326 (Document Number, if known)	, a corporation organized under the laws of the Sta	ate of
Florida		• • • •

Signature of resigning officer/director) 90 20 ŢĮ ហ Γ E D ₩<u>@</u> ¥ FILING FEE IS \$35.00 4:30

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to:

2

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314